—
ARC FAULT DETECTION DEVICE (AFDD)
The new Arc Fault Detection Device S-ARC1
Maximum safety – easy installation
The S-ARC1 is the new 1P+N
Arc Fault Detection Device
(AFDD) with an integrated Min-
iature Circuit Breaker (MCB) in

See next page for details
—
Order Information
—
S-ARC1 AFDD with integrated MCB
Order information, accessories, electrical diagrams and dimensions
S-ARC1. 6kA
Number
of poles
Charac-
teristics
Rated current
In A
Bbn  EAN
8012542
Order data
Type
Order data
Order code
Weight
1 pcs
kg
Pkg
qty
pce
1P+N B
6 750130 S-ARC1 B6 2CSA255901R9065 0.180 1
10 178132 S-ARC1 B10 2CSA255901R9105 0.180 1
13 750031 S-ARC1 B13 2CSA255901R9135 0.180 1
16 178033 S-ARC1 B16 2CSA255901R9165 0.180 1
20 749936 S-ARC1 B20 2CSA255901R9205 0.180 1
1P+N C
6 177937 S-ARC1 C6 2CSA255901R9064 0.180 1
10 749837 S-ARC1 C10 2CSA255901R9104 0.180 1
13 500735 S-ARC1 C13 2CSA255901R9134 0.180 1
16 886136 S-ARC1 C16 2CSA255901R9164 0.180 1
20 175438 S-ARC1 C20 2CSA255901R9204 0.180 1
ARC FAULT DETECTION DEVICE WITH INTEGRATED MCB
S-ARC1 M, 10kA
Number
of poles
Charac-
teristics
Rated current
In A
Bbn  EAN
8012542
Order data
Type
Order data
Order code
Weight
1 pcs
kg
Pkg
qty
pce
1P+N B
6 374312 S-ARC1 M B6 2CSA275901R9065 0.180 1
10 342113 S-ARC1 M B10 2CSA275901R9105 0.180 1
13 342014 S-ARC1 M B13 2CSA275901R9135 0.180 1
16 342212 S-ARC1 M B16 2CSA275901R9165 0.180 1
20 341215 S-ARC1 M B20 2CSA275901R9205 0.180 1
1P+N C
6 339816 S-ARC1 M C6 2CSA275901R9064 0.180 1
10 339717 S-ARC1 M C10 2CSA275901R9104 0.180 1
13 339618 S-ARC1 M C13 2CSA275901R9134 0.180 1
16 340416 S-ARC1 M C16 2CSA275901R9164 0.180 1
20 340317 S-ARC1 M C20 2CSA275901R9204 0.180 1
TEST
S-ARC1
B 16
230V~